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1 2662 18/0644 INA72 VYANKATESH
PRAMOD TEHARE

PRAMOD TEHARE B.Voc. In Jewellery Production And Manufacturing Technology Indian Institute of Gem and Jewellery
(IIGJ), Jaipur

180

2 2661 18/0643 INA72 PREMAL  ZINZUWADIA SNEHAL ZINZUWADIA B.Voc. In Jewellery Production And Manufacturing Technology Indian Institute of Gem and Jewellery
(IIGJ), Jaipur

180

3 2660 18/0642 INA72 MAYANK  DADHICH SURENDRA DADHICH B.Voc. In Jewellery Production And Manufacturing Technology Indian Institute of Gem and Jewellery
(IIGJ), Jaipur

180

4 2659 18/0641 INA72 HIRENDRA  PRAJAPAT RAMCHANDRA PRAJAPAT B.Voc. In Jewellery Production And Manufacturing Technology Indian Institute of Gem and Jewellery
(IIGJ), Jaipur

180

5 2360 18/0417 HMBV1 HARSHIT  GUPTA RAMAKANT GUPTA B.Voc. In Hotel Management Dangayach School of Hotel Management,
Jaipur

180

6 2345 18/0638 FD7041 SRISHTI SHARMA MAHENDAR SHARMA B.Voc. In Jewellery Design Indian Institute of Gem and Jewellery
(IIGJ), Jaipur

180

7 2343 18/0635 FD7041 SHIVANJALI
MEDATWAL

DINESH MEDATWAL B.Voc. In Jewellery Design Indian Institute of Gem and Jewellery
(IIGJ), Jaipur

180

8 2341 18/0632 FD7041 RIYA GUPTA RAKESH GUPTA B.Voc. In Jewellery Design Indian Institute of Gem and Jewellery
(IIGJ), Jaipur

180

9 2339 18/0631 FD7041 RISHITA
KHANDELWAL

RAJESH  KHANDELWAL B.Voc. In Jewellery Design Indian Institute of Gem and Jewellery
(IIGJ), Jaipur

180

10 2321 18/0136 FD7041 BHARAT TIWARI ASHOK TIWARI B.Voc. In Jewellery Design Arch College of Design and Business,
Jaipur

180
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1 3676 19/1512 HT8941 VAIBHAV UPADHYAY RAJESH UPADHYAY B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Airline & Hotel Management Academy
(AHA), Udaipur

180

2 3674 19/1513 HT8941 UPADHYAY YASH
DURGESH

DURGESH UPADHYAY B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Airline & Hotel Management Academy
(AHA), Udaipur

180

3 3659 19/3067 HT8941 NARENDRA SINGH
CHOUHAN

SHAMBHU SINGH CHOUHAN B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Airline & Hotel Management Academy
(AHA), Udaipur

180

4 3658 19/1486 HT8941 MOHD MOHNISH MOHD ZAHEER B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Airline & Hotel Management Academy
(AHA), Udaipur

180

5 3648 19/1516 HT8941 GULAB SINGH RAJPUT BHANWAR SINGH RAJPUT B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Airline & Hotel Management Academy
(AHA), Udaipur

180

6 3644 19/1484 HT8941 GOPAL PUROHIT BHANWAR LAL PUROHIT B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Airline & Hotel Management Academy
(AHA), Udaipur

180

7 3537 19/1564 FD6641 HEMLATA DANGI DEVI LAL DANGI B.Voc. In Interior Design VCD College of Designing, Udaipur 180

8 2901 19/1948 SI11741 VISHAL SINGH UDAY SINGH B.Voc. In Web Development/Design CNC COLLEGE OF IT & MANAGEMENT,
Jaipur

180

9 2896 19/2973 SI11741 RAVI SHARMA SHYOJI RAM SHARMA B.Voc. In Web Development/Design CNC COLLEGE OF IT & MANAGEMENT,
Jaipur

180

10 2888 19/1949 SI11741 KRITIK JAIN SUBHASH CHAND JAIN B.Voc. In Web Development/Design CNC COLLEGE OF IT & MANAGEMENT,
Jaipur

180

11 2883 19/1940 SI11741 BANTI JANGID RAMJI LAL JANGID B.Voc. In Web Development/Design CNC COLLEGE OF IT & MANAGEMENT,
Jaipur

180

12 2881 19/1945 SI11741 ANAND SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA B.Voc. In Web Development/Design CNC COLLEGE OF IT & MANAGEMENT,
Jaipur

180

13 2880 19/1934 SI11741 ADIL KHAN MAEEN AHMAD B.Voc. In Web Development/Design CNC COLLEGE OF IT & MANAGEMENT,
Jaipur

180

14 2828 19/2479 PD10141 PRIYA SINGH SANJEEV KUMAR B.Voc. In Crafts & Design (Fired Material/ Soft Material/ Hard
Material/ Fashion Clothing)

Indian Institute of Crafts & Design, Jaipur 194

15 2815 19/2485 PD10141 MUSKAN MEHTA DALPAT MEHTA B.Voc. In Crafts & Design (Fired Material/ Soft Material/ Hard
Material/ Fashion Clothing)

Indian Institute of Crafts & Design, Jaipur 194

16 2802 19/2490 PD10141 DEVAKSHA CHULIWAL SHYAM CHULIWAL B.Voc. In Crafts & Design (Fired Material/ Soft Material/ Hard
Material/ Fashion Clothing)

Indian Institute of Crafts & Design, Jaipur 194

17 2792 19/2444 PD10141 ANANYA TIWARI PRAVEEN TIWARI B.Voc. In Crafts & Design (Fired Material/ Soft Material/ Hard
Material/ Fashion Clothing)

Indian Institute of Crafts & Design, Jaipur 194

18 2718 19/1480 PD10041 ESHA LALPURIA SHIV KUMAR LALPURIA B.Voc. In Product Design Pearl Academy, Jaipur 180

19 2716 19/3309 PD10041 DIVYANSHI SINGHAL LOKESH SINGHAL B.Voc. In Product Design Pearl Academy, Jaipur 180

20 2714 19/1481 PD10041 BANDGI KAUR DEVENDER SINGH B.Voc. In Product Design Pearl Academy, Jaipur 180

21 2625 19/1672 HT8941 OMPRAKASH PASWAN SHRIPATI PASWAN B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management IHMCS (Institute of Hotel Management &
Culinary Studies), Jaipur

180

22 2608 19/1716 HT8941 MAHENDRA PRATAP
SINGH GAUR

ARJUN SINGH GAUR B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management IHMCS (Institute of Hotel Management &
Culinary Studies), Jaipur

180



23 2581 19/1687 HT8941 AASHAN KHAN KISHAN KATHAT B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management IHMCS (Institute of Hotel Management &
Culinary Studies), Jaipur

180

24 2528 19/2794 HT8941 ISHA PATODIA RAJESH PATODIA B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management College of Hospitality Administration (CHA),
Jaipur

180

25 2517 19/2125 HT8941 ANSHUMAN SINGH
SHEKHAWAT

JITENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management College of Hospitality Administration (CHA),
Jaipur

180

26 2491 19/3063 HT8941 RAHUL KUMAR
BAIRWA

BRIJ MOHAN BAIRWA B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Ananta Institute of Hotel Management &
Allied Studies, Jaipur

180

27 2344 19/1534 FD7041 SOMESH CHOUHAN MAHESH CHOUHAN B.Voc. In Jewellery Design Indian Institute of Gem and Jewellery
(IIGJ), Jaipur

180

28 2336 19/1530 FD7041 NEHA AGARWAL SHYAM SUNDAR GUPTA B.Voc. In Jewellery Design Indian Institute of Gem and Jewellery
(IIGJ), Jaipur

180

29 2110 19/2671 FD6441 AMRITA RAJ T.G.RAJAN B.Voc. In Fashion Design Ellen School of Art & Design, Jaipur 180

30 1975 19/1918 FC7341 RAKESH KUMAR
PAREEK

RATIRAM PAREEK B.Voc. In Accounting & Taxation Skills S.S. Jain Subodh P.G (Autonomous) P.G.
College, Jaipur

180

31 1907 19/1169 CD2841 VISHAL SHARMA TULSI RAM SHARMA B.Voc. In 3d Animation & Vfx IRAA Animation Academy, Jaipur 180

32 1905 19/1173 CD2841 SAKET SHARMA LALTA PRASAD SHARMA B.Voc. In 3d Animation & Vfx IRAA Animation Academy, Jaipur 180

33 1132 19/1312 FD6641 BHUPENDRA RATHI RANGLAL RATHI B.Voc. In Interior Design Dezyne E’cole College, Ajmer 180

34 1060 19/1873 EM4541 ASHOK KUMAR
BAIRWA

RAMPHOOL BAIRWA B.Voc. In Automotive -Maintenance , Service & Repair Automated Drivers Training, Testing and
Skill Institute, Ajmer

180

35 1031 19/2633 CD3441 SURYA PRATAP
SINGH RATHORE

BHOM SINGH RATHORE B.Voc. In Graphic Design Dezyne E’cole College, Ajmer 180
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1 4811 20/3667 AA12041 MANOJ KUMAWAT JETHU RAM KUMAWAT B.Voc. In Airlines & Airport Management Airline & Hotel Management Academy
(AHA), Udaipur

180

2 4723 20/4119 FD6641 CEZAR GAURI ABDUL SALAM GAURI B.Voc. In Interior Design Dezyne E’cole College, Ajmer 180

3 4706 20/4127 CD3441 KHUSHI JAIN BHIKAM CHAND JAIN B.Voc. In Graphic Design Dezyne E’cole College, Ajmer 180

4 4488 20/3795 HT8941 YUVRAJ SINGH
NARUKA

HEMANT SINGH NARUKA B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management IHMCS (Institute of Hotel Management &
Culinary Studies), Jaipur

180

5 4486 20/3791 HT8941 VIRENDER SINGH
SHEKHAWAT

MAHENDRA SINGH
SHEKHAWAT

B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management IHMCS (Institute of Hotel Management &
Culinary Studies), Jaipur

180

6 4477 20/3777 HT8941 PRATEEK SINGH BHANWAR SINGH B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management IHMCS (Institute of Hotel Management &
Culinary Studies), Jaipur

180

7 4471 20/3776 HT8941 KHUSHI CHAWLA PANKAJ CHAWLA B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management IHMCS (Institute of Hotel Management &
Culinary Studies), Jaipur

180

8 4466 20/3773 HT8941 ABHIMANYU KATEWA CHARAN SINGH KATEWA B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management IHMCS (Institute of Hotel Management &
Culinary Studies), Jaipur

180

9 4435 20/3759 HT8941 PRADHUMNA SINGH
CHOUHAN

PRITHVI SINGH CHOUHAN B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management College of Hospitality Administration (CHA),
Jaipur

180

10 4430 20/3728 HT8941 MS. NANDANI SONI HIRANAND SONI B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management College of Hospitality Administration (CHA),
Jaipur

180

11 4405 20/4169 HT8941 SHIVAM SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Agrawal P.G. College, Jaipur 180

12 4404 20/4176 HT8941 SAKSHI VIG PARSHOTAM VIG B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Agrawal P.G. College, Jaipur 180

13 4403 20/4167 HT8941 MS.FOZIYA KHAN ASHRAF  KHAN B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Agrawal P.G. College, Jaipur 180

14 4402 20/4171 HT8941 MS. DIVYA YADAV GOVIND YADAV B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Agrawal P.G. College, Jaipur 180

15 4392 20/4170 HT8941 AMAN GEHLOT SURESH GEHLOT B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Agrawal P.G. College, Jaipur 180

16 4328 20/3681 HT8941 CHETNA GURBANI BHARAT GURBANI B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Ananta Institute of Hotel Management &
Allied Studies, Jaipur

180

17 4291 20/4280 FD6641 NISHITA GUPTA VIMAL KR GUPTA B.Voc. In Interior Design Poddar International College, Jaipur 180

18 4280 20/4414 FD6641 VIJAY SUTHAR NARPAT RAM SUTHAR B.Voc. In Interior Design Neewara Academy, Jaipur 180

19 4272 20/4147 FD6641 VANSHIKA JAIN SUNIL JAIN B.Voc. In Interior Design Ellen School of Art & Design, Jaipur 180

20 4251 20/4252 FD6441 SAMDARSH GUPTA SUNIL GUPTA B.Voc. In Fashion Design Pearl Academy, Jaipur 180

21 4247 20/4255 FD6441 LAKSHITA G GNANA SHEKAR C B.Voc. In Fashion Design Pearl Academy, Jaipur 180

22 4231 20/4135 FD6441 JYOTI TIBREWAL MANAK CHAND TIBERWAL B.Voc. In Fashion Design Ellen School of Art & Design, Jaipur 180

23 4226 20/4069 FD6441 AYUSHI JAIN DEEPAK JAIN B.Voc. In Fashion Design Ellen School of Art & Design, Jaipur 180

24 4223 20/4221 FD6441 KOMAL CHOUDHARY RAMESH CHAND CHOUDHARY B.Voc. In Fashion Design Biyani institute of skill development, Jaipur 180

25 4167 20/3636 HT8941 ROHIT SINGH
PARMAR

JABBAR SINGH PARMAR B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Airline & Hotel Management Academy
(AHA), Udaipur

180

26 4164 20/4210 HT8941 PUROHIT
LAXMINARAYAN
LALITKUMAR

LALIT KUMAR PUROHIT B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Airline & Hotel Management Academy
(AHA), Udaipur

180



27 4152 20/3645 HT8941 INDRA SINGH
SISODIYA

BHAGWAT SINGH B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Airline & Hotel Management Academy
(AHA), Udaipur

180

28 4146 20/3643 HT8941 DEVENDRA SINGH SHAMMI SINGH B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Airline & Hotel Management Academy
(AHA), Udaipur

180

29 4145 20/3642 HT8941 DEEPESH SAINI MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Airline & Hotel Management Academy
(AHA), Udaipur

180

30 4144 20/3647 HT8941 DEEPAK SAINI KISHAN SAINI B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Airline & Hotel Management Academy
(AHA), Udaipur

180

31 4142 20/4211 HT8941 CHAPLOT MAYANK
RAKESH

RAKESH CHAPLOT B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Airline & Hotel Management Academy
(AHA), Udaipur

180

32 4130 20/3660 AA12041 MOHIT JOSHI MUKESH CHANDRA JOSHI B.Voc. In Airlines & Airport Management Airline & Hotel Management Academy
(AHA), Udaipur

180

33 4126 20/3656 AA12041 GAURAV RAWAL KAILASH RAM B.Voc. In Airlines & Airport Management Airline & Hotel Management Academy
(AHA), Udaipur

180

34 4104 20/4032 HT8941 DIVYANSH PARIHAR NIRAJ PARIHAR B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Institute Of Hotel Management Catering &
Tourism, Balicha, Udaipur

180

35 4094 20/4066 FD6641 SUTHAR VINAY
RAJKUMAR

RAJKUMAR SUTHAR B.Voc. In Interior Design VCD College of Designing, Udaipur 180

36 4093 20/3713 FD6641 RISHITA MEWARA KAILASH MEWARA B.Voc. In Interior Design VCD College of Designing, Udaipur 180

37 4092 20/3717 FD6641 RAKSHITA RAJGURU YOGESH RAJGURU B.Voc. In Interior Design VCD College of Designing, Udaipur 180

38 4090 20/3711 FD6641 NISHA PODEL LT. KARAN SINGH PODEL B.Voc. In Interior Design VCD College of Designing, Udaipur 180

39 4089 20/3710 FD6641 NIKHILESH JANGID SHASHIKANT JANGID B.Voc. In Interior Design VCD College of Designing, Udaipur 180

40 4088 20/3719 FD6641 NIDHI PATEL GHANSHYAM PATEL B.Voc. In Interior Design VCD College of Designing, Udaipur 180

41 4080 20/3714 FD6641 DEEYA SINGHVI SIDDHRAJ SINGHVI B.Voc. In Interior Design VCD College of Designing, Udaipur 180

42 4071 20/3845 FD6441 SANTOSH SUTHAR HASTIMAL SUTHAR B.Voc. In Fashion Design VCD College of Designing, Udaipur 180

43 4068 20/3843 FD6441 JAYATI UPADHYAY RAJESH UPADHYAY B.Voc. In Fashion Design VCD College of Designing, Udaipur 180
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1 6999 21/5347 HT8941 KABIR GROVER RAVI GROVER B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Agrawal P.G. College, Jaipur 180

2 5959 21/5349 HT8941 MANKIRAT S BHASIN PARVINDER S BHASIN B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Agrawal P.G. College, Jaipur 180

3 5534 21/5330 FD6641 YASHICA PARIHAR SUNIL KUMAR PARIHAR B.Voc. In Interior Design Dezyne E’cole College, Ajmer 180

4 5533 21/5317 FD6641 YASH WADHWANI VISHU WADHWANI B.Voc. In Interior Design Dezyne E’cole College, Ajmer 180

5 5532 21/5318 FD6641 SONU CHOUDHARY MOTI RAM JAT B.Voc. In Interior Design Dezyne E’cole College, Ajmer 180

6 5531 21/5316 FD6641 SHRUTI JAISWAL PRAMOD JAISWAL B.Voc. In Interior Design Dezyne E’cole College, Ajmer 180

7 5527 21/5312 FD6641 NITIN KHEMANI MANOJ KUMAR KHEMANI B.Voc. In Interior Design Dezyne E’cole College, Ajmer 180

8 5526 21/5311 FD6641 NIKHIL AGARWAL MUKESH AGARWAL B.Voc. In Interior Design Dezyne E’cole College, Ajmer 180

9 5525 21/5314 FD6641 NAVODITA INDORA RUPESH INDORA B.Voc. In Interior Design Dezyne E’cole College, Ajmer 180

10 5524 21/5320 FD6641 MADHUR SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA B.Voc. In Interior Design Dezyne E’cole College, Ajmer 180

11 5522 21/5309 FD6641 HIMANSHU HARWANI BHAGCHAND HARWANI B.Voc. In Interior Design Dezyne E’cole College, Ajmer 180

12 5520 21/5313 FD6641 DEEYA SHARMA
JANGID

CHETAN SHARMA JANGID B.Voc. In Interior Design Dezyne E’cole College, Ajmer 180

13 5517 21/5324 FD6441 YASHIKA MODI GOPAL MODI B.Voc. In Fashion Design Dezyne E’cole College, Ajmer 180

14 5516 21/5328 FD6441 RITIKA LAKHYANI RAJKUMAR LAKHYANI B.Voc. In Fashion Design Dezyne E’cole College, Ajmer 180

15 5515 21/5331 FD6441 NIKITA ASWANI SHEWAK ASWANI B.Voc. In Fashion Design Dezyne E’cole College, Ajmer 180

16 5514 21/5325 FD6441 KOMAL MODI GOPAL MODI B.Voc. In Fashion Design Dezyne E’cole College, Ajmer 180

17 5512 21/5327 FD6441 KANISHKA DHABARIA SUNIL DHABARIA B.Voc. In Fashion Design Dezyne E’cole College, Ajmer 180

18 5508 21/5308 CD3441 DEVANSHI BHATI VINOD KUMAR BHATI B.Voc. In Graphic Design Dezyne E’cole College, Ajmer 180

19 5506 21/5332 CD3441 BHAVYA SINGHAL VISHAL SINGHAL B.Voc. In Graphic Design Dezyne E’cole College, Ajmer 180

20 5435 21/5410 HT8941 VISHAL KHATIK GANESH LAL KHATIK B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Institute Of Hotel Management Catering &
Tourism, Balicha, Udaipur

180

21 5432 21/5405 HT8941 SURYARAJ SINGH
SHAKTAWAT

RAVINDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Institute Of Hotel Management Catering &
Tourism, Balicha, Udaipur

180

22 5429 21/5604 HT8941 SANSKAR PALIWAL JAGDISH PALIWAL B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Institute Of Hotel Management Catering &
Tourism, Balicha, Udaipur

180

23 5426 21/5404 HT8941 ROHAN PURBIA MAHESH PURBIA B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Institute Of Hotel Management Catering &
Tourism, Balicha, Udaipur

180

24 5425 21/5397 HT8941 RAGHAVENDRA
SRIVASTAVA

PREM KISHOR SRIVASTAVA B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Institute Of Hotel Management Catering &
Tourism, Balicha, Udaipur

180

25 5423 21/5402 HT8941 MAYUR PATEL BHANWAR LAL PATEL B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Institute Of Hotel Management Catering &
Tourism, Balicha, Udaipur

180

26 5421 21/5399 HT8941 KAUSHIK JOSHI KIRAN JOSHI B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Institute Of Hotel Management Catering &
Tourism, Balicha, Udaipur

180

27 5420 21/5401 HT8941 CHITRANSHU
VIJAYVARGIYA

SATISH VIJAYVARGIYA B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Institute Of Hotel Management Catering &
Tourism, Balicha, Udaipur

180



28 5419 21/5400 HT8941 ARVIND SINGH
DEORA

PAPU SINGH DEORA B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Institute Of Hotel Management Catering &
Tourism, Balicha, Udaipur

180

29 5416 21/5602 HT8941 SHIVANI RATHORE SHANKAR RATHORE B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Airline & Hotel Management Academy
(AHA), Udaipur

180

30 5412 21/5443 HT8941 RISHIKA VARUN RAJENDRA VARUN B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Airline & Hotel Management Academy
(AHA), Udaipur

180

31 5410 21/5438 HT8941 RAM YADAV SHYAM YADAV B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Airline & Hotel Management Academy
(AHA), Udaipur

180

32 5406 21/5606 HT8941 MAHESH VERMA KAILASH CHAND VERMA B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Airline & Hotel Management Academy
(AHA), Udaipur

180

33 5402 21/5420 HT8941 JAY ARORA MANOJ ARORA B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Airline & Hotel Management Academy
(AHA), Udaipur

180

34 5401 21/5419 HT8941 HEMENDRA SINGH
PANWAR

VIKRAM SINGH PANWAR B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Airline & Hotel Management Academy
(AHA), Udaipur

180

35 5400 21/5601 HT8941 HEMANT KUMAR JOYA KAILASH CHANDRA JOYA B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Airline & Hotel Management Academy
(AHA), Udaipur

180

36 5399 21/5436 HT8941 HARSHIT SHARMA RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Airline & Hotel Management Academy
(AHA), Udaipur

180

37 5394 21/5415 HT8941 BHARAT GHANCHI KASNA RAM B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Airline & Hotel Management Academy
(AHA), Udaipur

180

38 5387 21/5281 FD6641 YASH KANKARWAL VIJAY KANKARWAL B.Voc. In Interior Design VCD College of Designing, Udaipur 180

39 5384 21/5278 FD6641 SWATI MALI TULSI RAM MALI B.Voc. In Interior Design VCD College of Designing, Udaipur 180

40 5381 21/5275 FD6641 SEJAL WADHWANI NARESH WADHWANI B.Voc. In Interior Design VCD College of Designing, Udaipur 180

41 5380 21/5274 FD6641 SAKSHI JAIN NARESH KUMAR JAIN B.Voc. In Interior Design VCD College of Designing, Udaipur 180

42 5375 21/5270 FD6641 PALAK DEVPURA MANOJ DEVPURA B.Voc. In Interior Design VCD College of Designing, Udaipur 180

43 5374 21/5269 FD6641 NAKIYA BOHRA SHABBIR HUSSAIN B.Voc. In Interior Design VCD College of Designing, Udaipur 180

44 5371 21/5266 FD6641 HARSH NISHAD SHIV NARAYAN NISHAD B.Voc. In Interior Design VCD College of Designing, Udaipur 180

45 5369 21/5264 FD6641 HANSA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR JAT B.Voc. In Interior Design VCD College of Designing, Udaipur 180

46 5363 21/5259 FD6641 ABHIJEET MALVIYA SHANTI LAL B.Voc. In Interior Design VCD College of Designing, Udaipur 180

47 5361 21/5297 FD6441 SONAL KHILWANI KAMLESH KHILWANI B.Voc. In Fashion Design VCD College of Designing, Udaipur 180

48 5359 21/5296 FD6441 SNEHA TEJARAM B.Voc. In Fashion Design VCD College of Designing, Udaipur 180

49 5358 21/5295 FD6441 SIMRAN VASU MAHENDRA VASU B.Voc. In Fashion Design VCD College of Designing, Udaipur 180

50 5356 21/5293 FD6441 RIDAM MATHUR LOKESH MATHUR B.Voc. In Fashion Design VCD College of Designing, Udaipur 180

51 5354 21/5291 FD6441 PRINCY RATHORE MAHESH RATHORE B.Voc. In Fashion Design VCD College of Designing, Udaipur 180

52 5353 21/5290 FD6441 PRACHI SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA B.Voc. In Fashion Design VCD College of Designing, Udaipur 180

53 5348 21/5285 FD6441 HIMANI PARIYANI KAILASH PARIYANI B.Voc. In Fashion Design VCD College of Designing, Udaipur 180

54 5347 21/5284 FD6441 GUNJAN KUMAWAT DEEPAK KUMAWAT B.Voc. In Fashion Design VCD College of Designing, Udaipur 180

55 5345 21/5301 FD6441 ALFIYA BOHRA SHABBIR HUSSAIN BOHRA B.Voc. In Fashion Design VCD College of Designing, Udaipur 180

56 5344 21/5429 AA12041 RIYUKSHA SHUKLA RAJESH SHUKLA B.Voc. In Airlines & Airport Management Airline & Hotel Management Academy
(AHA), Udaipur

180

57 5343 21/5440 AA12041 PRIYANSH
CHOURASIYA

HARISH CHOURASIYA B.Voc. In Airlines & Airport Management Airline & Hotel Management Academy
(AHA), Udaipur

180

58 5340 21/5435 AA12041 BALRAM PALIWAL LALCHAND PALIWAL B.Voc. In Airlines & Airport Management Airline & Hotel Management Academy
(AHA), Udaipur

180

59 5253 21/5509 FD7041 SURESH KANDPAL JAGDISH CHANDRA KANDPAL B.Voc. In Jewellery Design Neewara Academy, Jaipur 180

60 5248 21/5487 FD6641 YOGENDRA SAHU GOVIND RAM TELI B.Voc. In Interior Design Poddar International College, Jaipur 180

61 5247 21/5483 FD6641 SANGEETA YADAV MOHAN LAL YADAV B.Voc. In Interior Design Poddar International College, Jaipur 180

62 5243 21/5642 FD6641 ANSHI DUBEY BHUPENDRA KUMAR DUBEY B.Voc. In Interior Design Poddar International College, Jaipur 180

63 5239 21/5510 FD6641 KUSHAL SONI SHIV KUMAR SONI B.Voc. In Interior Design Neewara Academy, Jaipur 180

64 5233 21/5386 FD6641 SIYA RAY SAKYUL RAY B.Voc. In Interior Design Ellen School of Art & Design, Jaipur 180



65 5232 21/5373 FD6641 SIDDHI JAIN MUKESH JAIN B.Voc. In Interior Design Ellen School of Art & Design, Jaipur 180

66 5231 21/5375 FD6641 RONIT BALODIA DINESH BALODIA B.Voc. In Interior Design Ellen School of Art & Design, Jaipur 180

67 5230 21/5395 FD6641 RIDDHI MAHESHWARI PAWAN MAHESHWARI B.Voc. In Interior Design Ellen School of Art & Design, Jaipur 180

68 5229 21/5393 FD6641 RASHI MACHIWAL SATYA PRAKASH MACHIWAL B.Voc. In Interior Design Ellen School of Art & Design, Jaipur 180

69 5226 21/5381 FD6641 PRANJAL
KHANDELWAL

YOGESH KUMAR BUSAR B.Voc. In Interior Design Ellen School of Art & Design, Jaipur 180

70 5224 21/5380 FD6641 NEHA JAIN RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN B.Voc. In Interior Design Ellen School of Art & Design, Jaipur 180

71 5222 21/5385 FD6641 LOMIT JAIN ANIL JAIN B.Voc. In Interior Design Ellen School of Art & Design, Jaipur 180

72 5220 21/5378 FD6641 KRITI MATHUR DURGESH MATHUR B.Voc. In Interior Design Ellen School of Art & Design, Jaipur 180

73 5218 21/5392 FD6641 KRATI KHANDELWAL SUNIL KHANDELWAL B.Voc. In Interior Design Ellen School of Art & Design, Jaipur 180

74 5217 21/5384 FD6641 ISHITA AGARWAL GOPAL AGARWAL B.Voc. In Interior Design Ellen School of Art & Design, Jaipur 180

75 5216 21/5377 FD6641 HAWRA BOHRA JAFAR ALI BOHRA B.Voc. In Interior Design Ellen School of Art & Design, Jaipur 180

76 5215 21/5383 FD6641 FALANSH KUMAWAT RAJESH KUMAWAT B.Voc. In Interior Design Ellen School of Art & Design, Jaipur 180

77 5213 21/5376 FD6641 DHRUVI PARAKH SUNIL PARAKH B.Voc. In Interior Design Ellen School of Art & Design, Jaipur 180

78 5212 21/5396 FD6641 ANVI KIRAR GULSHAN KIRAR B.Voc. In Interior Design Ellen School of Art & Design, Jaipur 180

79 5206 21/5501 FD6441 DEEPAK MOURYA OMPRAKASH B.Voc. In Fashion Design Neewara Academy, Jaipur 180

80 5205 21/5365 FD6441 SUNAINA
SHEKHAWAT

BALVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT B.Voc. In Fashion Design Ellen School of Art & Design, Jaipur 180

81 5204 21/5366 FD6441 STUTI JAIN SUSHEEL KUMAR JAIN B.Voc. In Fashion Design Ellen School of Art & Design, Jaipur 180

82 5203 21/5368 FD6441 SOMYA AGARWAL LOKESH GUPTA B.Voc. In Fashion Design Ellen School of Art & Design, Jaipur 180

83 5201 21/5369 FD6441 SEJAL CHATURVEDI MAHADEEP CHATURVEDI B.Voc. In Fashion Design Ellen School of Art & Design, Jaipur 180

84 5200 21/5363 FD6441 NANDINI TIWARI ARVIND KUMAR TIWARI B.Voc. In Fashion Design Ellen School of Art & Design, Jaipur 180

85 5196 21/5362 FD6441 HIMANSHI SHARMA RAMA KANT SHARMA B.Voc. In Fashion Design Ellen School of Art & Design, Jaipur 180

86 5195 21/5361 FD6441 GARGI BANDIL VISHNU BANDIL B.Voc. In Fashion Design Ellen School of Art & Design, Jaipur 180

87 5194 21/5359 FD6441 CHHAVI BHIM BHARDWAJ B.Voc. In Fashion Design Ellen School of Art & Design, Jaipur 180

88 5192 21/5358 FD6441 ARCHI JAIN VIKAS JAIN B.Voc. In Fashion Design Ellen School of Art & Design, Jaipur 180

89 5188 21/5465 FD6441 TANVI GUPTA DINESH GUPTA B.Voc. In Fashion Design Biyani institute of skill development, Jaipur 180

90 5184 21/5473 FD6441 SHIVANI TAILOR GIRDHARI LAL TAILOR B.Voc. In Fashion Design Biyani institute of skill development, Jaipur 180

91 5175 21/5469 FD6441 KOSER NAAZ SABIR HUSSAIN B.Voc. In Fashion Design Biyani institute of skill development, Jaipur 180

92 5174 21/5472 FD6441 JAGRITI SONI MUKESH SONI B.Voc. In Fashion Design Biyani institute of skill development, Jaipur 180

93 5172 21/5476 FD6441 DIVYANSHI MISHRA RAJEEV MISHRA B.Voc. In Fashion Design Biyani institute of skill development, Jaipur 180

94 5171 21/5453 FD6441 CHARU PAREEK DILIP KUMAR PAREEK B.Voc. In Fashion Design Biyani institute of skill development, Jaipur 180

95 5085 21/5455 CD8041 KSHAMA KUMARI AVINASH SINGH B.Voc. In Journalism & Mass Communication Skills Biyani institute of skill development, Jaipur 180

96 5083 21/5457 CD8041 KALPANA RATHORE SHARWAN SINGH RATHORE B.Voc. In Journalism & Mass Communication Skills Biyani institute of skill development, Jaipur 180

97 5080 21/5458 CD8041 ANJALI SONI DINESH SONI B.Voc. In Journalism & Mass Communication Skills Biyani institute of skill development, Jaipur 180

98 5030 21/5162 HT8941 VISHNU RAKSHAK PAWAN KUMAR RAKSHAK B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management IHMCS (Institute of Hotel Management &
Culinary Studies), Jaipur

180

99 5028 21/5144 HT8941 VIJAY SURJEET B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management IHMCS (Institute of Hotel Management &
Culinary Studies), Jaipur

180

100 5027 21/5158 HT8941 TUSHAR SEHGAL VIVEK SEHGAL B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management IHMCS (Institute of Hotel Management &
Culinary Studies), Jaipur

180

101 5025 21/5139 HT8941 SUNIL GURJAR RAMESH GURJAR B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management IHMCS (Institute of Hotel Management &
Culinary Studies), Jaipur

180

102 5024 21/5138 HT8941 SONY NARAYANAN
IYER

NARAYANAN IYER B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management IHMCS (Institute of Hotel Management &
Culinary Studies), Jaipur

180

103 5023 21/5152 HT8941 SHOYAL KHAN TOFIQUE KHAN B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management IHMCS (Institute of Hotel Management &
Culinary Studies), Jaipur

180

104 5021 21/5160 HT8941 SACHIT MANGHNANI PRAKASH MANGHNANI B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management IHMCS (Institute of Hotel Management &
Culinary Studies), Jaipur

180



105 5020 21/5147 HT8941 ROHIT KANOJIA DILIP KANOJIA B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management IHMCS (Institute of Hotel Management &
Culinary Studies), Jaipur

180

106 5019 21/5153 HT8941 RAHUL BHAMBU KISHANA RAM B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management IHMCS (Institute of Hotel Management &
Culinary Studies), Jaipur

180

107 5018 21/5154 HT8941 PARI SHROFF ANIL KUMAR SHARMA B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management IHMCS (Institute of Hotel Management &
Culinary Studies), Jaipur

180

108 5017 21/5155 HT8941 MOHAMMAD YUSUF MOH.KAMURUDEEN B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management IHMCS (Institute of Hotel Management &
Culinary Studies), Jaipur

180

109 5016 21/5151 HT8941 MANPREET KAUR SUKHVINDER SINGH B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management IHMCS (Institute of Hotel Management &
Culinary Studies), Jaipur

180

110 5014 21/5141 HT8941 KALPESH JAIN SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management IHMCS (Institute of Hotel Management &
Culinary Studies), Jaipur

180

111 5013 21/5161 HT8941 JINENDRA JAIN DILIP JAIN B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management IHMCS (Institute of Hotel Management &
Culinary Studies), Jaipur

180

112 5012 21/5134 HT8941 HARSHITA
MAHESHWARI

KAILASH MAHESHWARI B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management IHMCS (Institute of Hotel Management &
Culinary Studies), Jaipur

180

113 5011 21/5146 HT8941 GOURAV SHARMA NAND KISHORE SHARMA B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management IHMCS (Institute of Hotel Management &
Culinary Studies), Jaipur

180

114 5010 21/5142 HT8941 DEEPTI GAUTAM MUKESH SHARMA B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management IHMCS (Institute of Hotel Management &
Culinary Studies), Jaipur

180

115 5006 21/5135 HT8941 AKASH SIROHI SARVENDRA SINGH B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management IHMCS (Institute of Hotel Management &
Culinary Studies), Jaipur

180

116 5005 21/5140 HT8941 ABHIJEET KUMAR
PRASAD

PRAMOD PRASAD B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management IHMCS (Institute of Hotel Management &
Culinary Studies), Jaipur

180

117 5004 21/5136 HT8941 ABDUL AZIM ASGAR BAIG B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management IHMCS (Institute of Hotel Management &
Culinary Studies), Jaipur

180

118 4999 21/5243 HT8941 UDAY KUMAR AJAY KUMAR B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management College of Hospitality Administration (CHA),
Jaipur

180

119 4998 21/5217 HT8941 TISHA RAWAL NEERAJ  RAWAL B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management College of Hospitality Administration (CHA),
Jaipur

180

120 4995 21/5228 HT8941 TANISHA MEHROTRA SANJAY MEHROTRA B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management College of Hospitality Administration (CHA),
Jaipur

180

121 4992 21/5206 HT8941 RONAK KHANDELWAL DINESH KHANDELWAL B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management College of Hospitality Administration (CHA),
Jaipur

180

122 4989 21/5257 HT8941 RIMJHIM JAIN GIREESH JAIN B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management College of Hospitality Administration (CHA),
Jaipur

180

123 4984 21/5236 HT8941 PRIYA SONI DINESH SONI B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management College of Hospitality Administration (CHA),
Jaipur

180

124 4979 21/5244 HT8941 NANDINI RATHI SANJAY RATHI B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management College of Hospitality Administration (CHA),
Jaipur

180

125 4976 21/5233 HT8941 MS AAKANKSHA
SHARMA

LOKESH SHARMA B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management College of Hospitality Administration (CHA),
Jaipur

180

126 4975 21/5254 HT8941 MEHUL HADA JITENDRA HADA B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management College of Hospitality Administration (CHA),
Jaipur

180

127 4971 21/5227 HT8941 LALVANI JANVI
PRADIPBHAI

PARDIPBHAI LALVANI B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management College of Hospitality Administration (CHA),
Jaipur

180

128 4964 21/5208 HT8941 JAYESH JAIN JITENDRA KUMAR JAIN B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management College of Hospitality Administration (CHA),
Jaipur

180

129 4963 21/5212 HT8941 HIMANSHU LAKRA ANIL KUMAR B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management College of Hospitality Administration (CHA),
Jaipur

180

130 4962 21/5222 HT8941 HARSHIT
MAHESHWARI

DEEPAK MAHESHWARI B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management College of Hospitality Administration (CHA),
Jaipur

180

131 4959 21/5209 HT8941 DIVYANSH BHARGAVA DEEPAK B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management College of Hospitality Administration (CHA),
Jaipur

180



132 4957 21/5231 HT8941 DEVKARAN
UPADHAYA

GAURI SHANKAR B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management College of Hospitality Administration (CHA),
Jaipur

180

133 4954 21/5220 HT8941 ARYAN SINGH
KUSHWAHA

ADESH SINGH KUSHWAHA B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management College of Hospitality Administration (CHA),
Jaipur

180

134 4952 21/5215 HT8941 AMAN BHATNAGAR JYOTI BHATNAGAR B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management College of Hospitality Administration (CHA),
Jaipur

180

135 4950 21/5255 HT8941 ADITYA MAGON JAGDISH MAGON B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management College of Hospitality Administration (CHA),
Jaipur

180

136 4949 21/5199 HT8941 AARON SAM SAM MATHEW B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management College of Hospitality Administration (CHA),
Jaipur

180

137 4948 21/5221 HT8941 AAKASH D RAJAN DHARMA RAJAN B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management College of Hospitality Administration (CHA),
Jaipur

180

138 4946 21/5339 HT8941 SANJIV BHARGAV KAILASH CHAND BHARGAV B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Agrawal P.G. College, Jaipur 182

139 4945 21/5350 HT8941 SAHIB BIR SINGH AMARVEER SINGH B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Agrawal P.G. College, Jaipur 182

140 4944 21/5343 HT8941 RITESH KUMAR LAL PRASAD ROY B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Agrawal P.G. College, Jaipur 180

141 4943 21/5653 HT8941 RAJPUT SAKSHI ARUN KUMAR B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Agrawal P.G. College, Jaipur 182

142 4942 21/5351 HT8941 PRACHI AGRAWAL DHIRAJ AGARWAL B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Agrawal P.G. College, Jaipur 182

143 4940 21/5346 HT8941 NIRMAL YOGI PRAKASH CHAND YOGI B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Agrawal P.G. College, Jaipur 182

144 4939 21/5353 HT8941 NILESH SOMANI BAJRANG LAL B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Agrawal P.G. College, Jaipur 182

145 4938 21/5342 HT8941 MOHAMMAD REHAN MOHAMMAD ALI SHEKH B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Agrawal P.G. College, Jaipur 182

146 4937 21/5337 HT8941 KALPANA SURANA ASHOK SURANA B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Agrawal P.G. College, Jaipur 182

147 4935 21/5352 HT8941 GULSHAN YADAV SANJAY YADAV B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Agrawal P.G. College, Jaipur 182

148 4933 21/5340 HT8941 FAZAIL AKHTAR JAMIL AKHTAR B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Agrawal P.G. College, Jaipur 180

149 4931 21/5333 HT8941 DEVESH PRAKASH
SHARMA

PRAKASH DEVILAL SHARMA B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Agrawal P.G. College, Jaipur 182

150 4929 21/5335 HT8941 ANANYA SURAJ BHADUR B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Agrawal P.G. College, Jaipur 182

151 4928 21/5334 HT8941 AFZAL MANSOORI MAQSOOD ALI B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Agrawal P.G. College, Jaipur 182

152 4927 21/5345 HT8941 ABHISHEK JAIN YOGESH KUMAR JAIN B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Agrawal P.G. College, Jaipur 182

153 4922 21/4597 HT8941 YADVENDRA SINGH BHUPENDRA SINGH B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Ananta Institute of Hotel Management &
Allied Studies, Jaipur

180

154 4919 21/4595 HT8941 VIRENDRA SINGH
RATHORE

UMRAV SINGH B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Ananta Institute of Hotel Management &
Allied Studies, Jaipur

180

155 4909 21/4588 HT8941 SOURABH SINGH KAILASH SINGH B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Ananta Institute of Hotel Management &
Allied Studies, Jaipur

180

156 4907 21/4587 HT8941 SHUBHI KHANDELWAL BHAGWAN SAHAI
KHANDELWAL

B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Ananta Institute of Hotel Management &
Allied Studies, Jaipur

180

157 4905 21/4586 HT8941 SHASHANK SHARMA MAHESH SHARMA B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Ananta Institute of Hotel Management &
Allied Studies, Jaipur

180

158 4903 21/4585 HT8941 SHAHBAAZ RAKESH DHINGRA B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Ananta Institute of Hotel Management &
Allied Studies, Jaipur

180

159 4900 21/4581 HT8941 RIYA KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Ananta Institute of Hotel Management &
Allied Studies, Jaipur

180

160 4889 21/4570 HT8941 PRADHUMAN SINGH
NARUKA

BRAJRAJ SINGH NARUKA B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Ananta Institute of Hotel Management &
Allied Studies, Jaipur

180

161 4882 21/4594 HT8941 MS.VARSHA RAWAT RAJKUMAR RAWAT B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Ananta Institute of Hotel Management &
Allied Studies, Jaipur

180

162 4874 21/4582 HT8941 MS. SAPNA DANU NARENDRA SINGH B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Ananta Institute of Hotel Management &
Allied Studies, Jaipur

180

163 4867 21/4564 HT8941 MAYANK PRAJAPAT DHANRAJ PRAJAPAT B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Ananta Institute of Hotel Management &
Allied Studies, Jaipur

180

164 4866 21/4560 HT8941 MANTHAN
CHOUDHARY

LOVE CHOUDHARY B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Ananta Institute of Hotel Management &
Allied Studies, Jaipur

180



165 4864 21/4559 HT8941 MANAN RANDER JITENDRA KUMAR RANDER B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Ananta Institute of Hotel Management &
Allied Studies, Jaipur

180

166 4861 21/4557 HT8941 MADHUSUDAN RAO SHRIKISHAN RAO B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Ananta Institute of Hotel Management &
Allied Studies, Jaipur

180

167 4858 21/4556 HT8941 KULDEEP BISHT CHANDAN SINGH BISHT B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Ananta Institute of Hotel Management &
Allied Studies, Jaipur

180

168 4856 21/4554 HT8941 KARTIK VASHISTHA ANIL KUMAR VASHISTHA B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Ananta Institute of Hotel Management &
Allied Studies, Jaipur

180

169 4855 21/4551 HT8941 KAMLESH KUMAWAT HEERA LAL KUMAWAT B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Ananta Institute of Hotel Management &
Allied Studies, Jaipur

180

170 4850 21/4546 HT8941 JAI KUMAR NAMA NAND LAL NAMA B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Ananta Institute of Hotel Management &
Allied Studies, Jaipur

180

171 4838 21/4539 HT8941 GIRIRAJ KAVIYA VIJAY SINGH B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Ananta Institute of Hotel Management &
Allied Studies, Jaipur

180

172 4837 21/4538 HT8941 GAURAV BHATI MANOJ BHATI B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Ananta Institute of Hotel Management &
Allied Studies, Jaipur

180

173 4825 21/4530 HT8941 ANUSHKA SHARMA ANUJ SHARMA B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Ananta Institute of Hotel Management &
Allied Studies, Jaipur

180

174 4820 21/4531 HT8941 AASHISH KUMAWAT HARI RAM KUMAWAT B.Voc. In Hospitality And Hotel Management Ananta Institute of Hotel Management &
Allied Studies, Jaipur

180
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